
Spring Classic – Metric Century – RED SIGNS



Leg Total
Exit Easton Middle School--- - -----
Turn left onto Peachblossom Rd 0.0

0.2 Slight right onto Idlewild Ave 0.2
0.2 Turn right onto S Aurora St 0.4
0.2 Turn Left onto Dutchmans Ln 0.6

0.5 Cross Rt 50 at Traffic Light 1.1

1.9 Turn right onto Manadier Rd 3.0
2.4 Turn left onto Landing Neck Rd 5.4
0.7 Turn left onto Lloyds Landing Rd 6.2
2.0 Turn right onto Deep Branch Rd 8.2
1.6 Turn left onto Wrights Mill Rd 9.8
1.0 Continue onto Koogler Rd 10.9
1.5 Turn left onto Kates Point Rd 12.3
1.5 Slight left onto Clarks Wharf Rd 13.8
1.8 Turn left onto Bruceville Rd 15.6
0.8 Turn right onto Windy Hill Rd 16.4

1.0 Windy Hill Landing Rest Stop 17.4

3.2 Turn right onto Kates Point Rd 20.6
0.1 Turn left onto Bambury Rd 20.7
0.8 Turn left onto Jamaica Point Rd 21.5
2.7 Turn right onto Schoolhouse Rd24.2
1.3 Turn right Chancellor Point Rd 25.5
0.8 Turn left onto Money Make Rd 26.3
1.5 Turn right onto Beaver Dam Rd 27.8
0.7 Turn left onto Barber Rd 28.5

2.0 Cross Rt 50 at Traffic Light 30.5

0.1 Turn right onto Main St 30.6

0.3 Trappe Park Rest Stop 30.9

Spring Classic – Metric Century – RED SIGNS
Leg Total

Left onto Main St
0.9 Slight right Main St becomes

Old Trappe Rd - No Road Sign 31.8
1.4 Turn left onto Sanderstown Rd 33.2
1.0 Turn left onto White Marsh Rd 34.2
1.0 Turn right onto Lovers Ln 35.2
0.7 Turn right onto Island Creek Rd 35.9
2.7 Slight left onto Chloras Point 38.6
1.0 Turn left S Side Island Creek Rd 39.6
3.0 Continue onto Island Creek Rd 42.6
0.6 Slight left onto Sanderstown Rd 43.3
2.3 Turn left onto MD -Rt 565 N 45.6
0.5 Turn left onto Almshouse Rd 46.1
2.2 Slight right - stay on Almshouse 48.3

0.1 Oxford Road Rest Stop 48.4

Left onto Oxford Rd
4.2 Turn right onto Strand 52.6
0.2 Turn right onto Mill St 52.8
0.1 Turn right onto Tilghman St 52.9
0.1 Turn left onto Bank St 53.0
0.2 Turn left onto Market St 53.2
0.0 Turn right onto South St 53.2
0.3 Turn left onto S Morris St 53.5
0.1 Continue onto Oxford Rd 53.6

4.1 Oxford Road Rest Stop 57.7

4.7 Cross Easton Bypass at Light 62.4
0.3 Left into Easton Middle School 62.7

Congratulations on your
accomplishment! Thank you!!

SAG _______________________


